

Ú
SLP(C)No. 13361 OF 2001

ITEM No.4

Court No. 4

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 2 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.13361/2001

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAHESHA & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for restoration)

Respondent (s)

Date : 28/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Javed Mahmud Rao, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.A. is allowed.
Additional documents, if any, can be filed.

.SP1 Hemalatha (HK Bhatia)
Court Master